## The nominee should exemplify qualities that set them apart in their service to senior citizens, including but not limited to:

- Fostering independence for senior citizens
- Fostering healthy choices for senior citizen's regarding care and lifestyle
- · Long term advocacy and accomplishments to enhance the well-being of senior citizens

#### Official Nomination Form

I feel this nominee deserves the Partners in Aging Dr. Wayland Marks Gratitude Award for the following reasons: (please be specific and use additional paper as needed)





Presents

The Dr.Wayland Marks Gratitude Award

## What is the Dr. Wayland Marks Gratitude Award?

On November 7, 2012, Partners in Aging (PiA) awarded its first annual Gratitude Award to Dr. Wayland Marks. Dr. Marks has always had a passion for providing care to the older members of our community, and he was one of the first physicians to obtain the American Board of Internal Medicine Certificate of Added Qualifications in Geriatrics. To honor Dr. Marks, the award was renamed the Dr. Wayland Marks Gratitude Award and will be given annually to a person who exemplifies the principal of advocating for the senior population of Fredericksburg.

# Who can receive the Dr. Wayland Marks Gratitude Award?

The criteria for the nominee/recipient of the Partners in Aging Dr. Way-land Marks Gratitude Award are:

- Must serve in the aging advocacy arena
- Must work or serve in at least a portion of the PiA service area for at least 5 years
- Their service may be paid or volunteer
- Their service impacts multiple senior citizens in the community

### Instructions:

Please answer the statement on the back of this form as truthfully and accurately as possible. All fields listed on the nomination form must be completed for your nomination to be considered.

Nominations may only come from current Community Partners in good standing, one per member agency.

You may not nominate yourself for this award.

The nomination form should be returned to:

Dr. Wayland Marks Gratitude Award
Partners in Aging, Inc.
P. O. Box 8237
Fredericksburg, VA 22404
For additional information,
contact Margaret Kenerly at 741-1864
or go to partnersinaging.org



### Official Nomination Form

Name of Nominee Address of Nominee City, State, Zip Telephone Number of Nominee Name of Nominator Address of Nominator City, State, Zip Telephone number of Nominator

(continued on the back)